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Jahrgang 2004-2006
1 Achermann Jan (2004) 20.00

+ Gämperli Ruedi (2005) 10.00
+ Zumstein Roman (2006) 10.00

 
1 a Imfeld David (2006) 20.00

+ Kunz Ivan (2006) 10.00
+ Kiser Andrin (2006) 10.00

 
1 b Ming Fabian (2004) 20.00

+ Emmenegger Manuel (2004) 10.00
+ Kiser Jonas (2004) 10.00

1 Achermann Ivan (2005) 19.75
+ Burch Ivan (2004) 9.75
+ Bacher Julian (2005) 10.00

1 Jakober Samuel (2004) 19.75
+ Koch Cyrill (2004) 9.75
+ Portmann David (2004) 10.00

1 a Imfeld Mathias (2005) 18.75
+ Siegenthaler Adrian (2006) 10.00
- Bösch Sepp (2005) 8.75

1 b Studer Pascal (2004) 18.75
- Wolf Stefan (2006) 8.75
+ Rhyner Silvan (2005) 10.00

1 c Wolf Stefan (2006) 18.75
- Studer Pascal (2004) 8.75
+ Siegenthaler Adrian (2006) 10.00

1 d Burch Ivan (2004) 18.75
o Achermann Ivan (2005) 8.75
+ Schöpfer Elias (2004) 10.00

1 Bösch Sepp (2005) 18.50
+ von Rickenbach Carlo (2005) 9.75
- Imfeld Mathias (2005) 8.75

1 Emmenegger Manuel (2004) 18.50
o Ming Fabian (2004) 8.50
+ Gämperli Ruedi (2005) 10.00

1 a Kiser Jonas (2004) 18.50
+ Wolf David (2005) 9.75
o Ming Fabian (2004) 8.75

1 b Koch Cyrill (2004) 18.50
o Jakober Samuel (2004) 8.50
+ Zumbühl Justin (2004) 10.00

1 c Portmann David (2004) 18.50
+ Schilter Pirmin (2005) 10.00
o Jakober Samuel (2004) 8.50

1 Wolf David (2005) 18.50
o Kiser Jonas (2004) 8.50
+ von Rickenbach Carlo (2005) 10.00

1 Bacher Julian (2005) 18.25
+ Zumbühl Justin (2004) 9.75
o Achermann Ivan (2005) 8.50

1 a Kiser Andrin (2006) 18.25
+ Halter Lars (2006) 9.75
o Imfeld David (2006) 8.50

1 b Kunz Ivan (2006) 18.25
o Imfeld David (2006) 8.50
+ Halter Lars (2006) 9.75

1 Zumstein Roman (2006) 18.25
+ Rhyner Silvan (2005) 9.75
o Achermann Jan (2004) 8.50

2 a von Ah Aaron (2004) 17.75
- Schöpfer Elias (2004) 9.00
- Schilter Pirmin (2005) 8.75

2 b Schilter Pirmin (2005) 17.75
o Portmann David (2004) 8.75
- von Ah Aaron (2004) 9.00

3 Schöpfer Elias (2004) 17.50
- von Ah Aaron (2004) 9.00
o Burch Ivan (2004) 8.50

4 von Rickenbach Carlo (2005) 17.25
o Bösch Sepp (2005) 8.50
o Wolf David (2005) 8.75

1 a Gämperli Ruedi (2005) 17.00
o Achermann Jan (2004) 8.50
o Emmenegger Manuel (2004) 8.50

1 b Halter Lars (2006) 17.00
o Kiser Andrin (2006) 8.50
o Kunz Ivan (2006) 8.50

1 a Rhyner Silvan (2005) 17.00
o Zumstein Roman (2006) 8.50
o Studer Pascal (2004) 8.50

1 b Siegenthaler Adrian (2006) 17.00
o Imfeld Mathias (2005) 8.50
o Wolf Stefan (2006) 8.50

1 Zumbühl Justin (2004) 17.00
o Bacher Julian (2005) 8.50
o Koch Cyrill (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 2001-2003
1 Bollhalder Manuel (2001) 20.00

+ Vogel Ivo (2001) 10.00
+ Siegenthaler Michael (2001) 10.00

 
1 Wicki David (2002) 20.00

+ Bollhalder Mario (2002) 10.00
+ Baumgartner Ramon (2002) 10.00

 
1 Wicki Daniel (2003) 19.75

+ Burch Severin (2003) 9.75
+ Windlin Res (2003) 10.00

2 Hafner Marco (2001) 18.75
+ Imfeld Adrian (2003) 10.00
- Krucker Silvan (2001) 8.75

1 Lusti Adrian (2001) 18.75
o Siegenthaler Michael (2001) 8.75
+ Schöpfer Roman (2003) 10.00

1 a Krucker Silvan (2001) 18.50
+ Achermann Christian (2002) 9.75
- Hafner Marco (2001) 8.75

1 b Achermann Christian (2002) 18.50
o Krucker Silvan (2001) 8.50
+ Imfeld Adrian (2003) 10.00

1 c Achermann Dominik (2002) 18.50
o Baumgartner Ramon (2002) 8.50
+ Bollhalder Mario (2002) 10.00

1 d Burch Severin (2003) 18.50
+ Berchtold Jan (2003) 10.00
o Wicki Daniel (2003) 8.50

1 a Siegenthaler Michael (2001) 18.50
+ Lusti Adrian (2001) 10.00
o Bollhalder Manuel (2001) 8.50

1 b Vogel Ivo (2001) 18.50
o Bollhalder Manuel (2001) 8.50
+ Berchtold Jan (2003) 10.00

1 Baumgartner Ramon (2002) 18.25
+ Achermann Dominik (2002) 9.75
o Wicki David (2002) 8.50

1 Schöpfer Roman (2003) 18.25
+ Windlin Res (2003) 9.75
o Lusti Adrian (2001) 8.50

1 Berchtold Jan (2003) 17.00
o Burch Severin (2003) 8.50
o Vogel Ivo (2001) 8.50

1 Bollhalder Mario (2002) 17.00
o Wicki David (2002) 8.50
o Achermann Dominik (2002) 8.50

1 Imfeld Adrian (2003) 17.00
o Hafner Marco (2001) 8.50
o Achermann Christian (2002) 8.50

1 Windlin Res (2003) 17.00
o Schöpfer Roman (2003) 8.50
o Wicki Daniel (2003) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Grob Appiwat (2007) 20.00

+ Enz Mathias (2007) 10.00
+ Lustenberger Jan (2007) 10.00

 
1 Jakober Julian (2007) 19.75

+ Zemp Elias (2007) 9.75
+ Zumbühl Mike (2007) 10.00

 
1 a Portmann Jonas (2007) 19.75

+ Wildhaber Merlin (2008) 10.00
+ Jud Markus (2008) 9.75

1 b Schilter Stefan (2007) 19.75
+ Isenring Fabian (2008) 10.00
+ Imfeld Sebastian (2008) 9.75

1 a Enz Mathias (2007) 18.50
o Grob Appiwat (2007) 8.50
+ Isenring Fabian (2008) 10.00

1 b Jud Markus (2008) 18.50
+ Imfeld Silvan (2007) 10.00
o Portmann Jonas (2007) 8.50
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1 Wildhaber Merlin (2008) 18.50
o Portmann Jonas (2007) 8.50
+ Imfeld Silvan (2007) 10.00

1 Zemp Elias (2007) 18.50
o Jakober Julian (2007) 8.50
+ Bösch Hansueli (2008) 10.00

1 Imfeld Sebastian (2008) 18.25
+ Bösch Hansueli (2008) 9.75
o Schilter Stefan (2007) 8.50

1 Lustenberger Jan (2007) 18.25
+ Zumbühl Mike (2007) 9.75
o Grob Appiwat (2007) 8.50

1 Zumbühl Mike (2007) 17.25
o Lustenberger Jan (2007) 8.75
o Jakober Julian (2007) 8.50

1 Bösch Hansueli (2008) 17.00
o Imfeld Sebastian (2008) 8.50
o Zemp Elias (2007) 8.50

1 a Imfeld Silvan (2007) 17.00
o Jud Markus (2008) 8.50
o Wildhaber Merlin (2008) 8.50

1 b Isenring Fabian (2008) 17.00
o Schilter Stefan (2007) 8.50
o Enz Mathias (2007) 8.50


